
Attachment A – Government Code § 84308 
Siegfried Engineering, Inc., Amendment No. 1 to Agreement A4478A 
Ver: 4/25/24 

Page 1 of 1 
 

Attachment A 
Government Code §84308 

 
Approve Amendment No. 1 to Standard On-Call Consultant Agreement No.A4478A, 
with Siegfried Engineering, Inc., to provide On-Call General and Specialty Engineering 
Services for Facilities, CAS File No. 5121, for a Shared Aggregate Fee of $1,000,000 
for a Total Revised Shared Aggregate Not-to-Exceed Fee of $3,000,000.  
 

List of Parties and Their Agents/Representatives Known to Staff 
 
Organization 
Name 

Name Role Location 

Siegfried 
Engineering, Inc. 

Paul Schneider, 
P.E. 

Principal-in-Charge 3428 Brookside Road 
Stockton, CA 95219 

    
List of Participants and Their Agents/Representatives Known to Staff 

 
Organization 
Name 

Name Role Location 

LDA Architects Tom Lee Principal  1108-A Bryant Street 
San Francisco, CA 94103 

ACIES Wilson Lee 
  

Principal  3371 Olcott Street 
Santa Clara, CA 95054 

BSK Associates Omar Khan 
 

Principal 399 Lindbergh Ave. 
Livermore, CA 94551 

    
 

Attachment A - Siegfried Engineering, Inc. 
Page 1 of 1



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

THIS PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK 

Attachment A - Siegfried Engineering, Inc. 
Page 1 of 1




